APPLICAZIONI AUTO

VOLVO

VOLVO 440 K (445)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

440 K (445)

1989-08-01
- 1996-12-
01

1721 ccm

75 KW

102 CcV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 18 FP

440 K (445)

1991-01-01
- 1996-12-
01

1721 ccm

90 KW

122 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 18 FT

440 K (445)

1991-08-01
- 1996-07-
01

1794 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B18U

440 K (445)

1992-08-01
- 1995-07-
01

1998 ccm

81 KW

110 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B20F

440 K (445)

1993-08-01
- 1996-07-
01

1998 ccm

80 KW

109 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B20F

440 K (445)

1994-07-01
- 1996-12-
01

1870 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

D19T

440 K (445)

1995-09-01
- 1996-12-
01

1794 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B18U

VOLVO 460 L (464)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

460 L (464)

1989-08-01
- 1992-07-
01

1721 ccm

75 KW

102 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 18 EP

460 L (464)

1989-08-01
- 1992-07-
01

1721 ccm

80 KW

109 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B18E

460 L (464)

1989-08-01
- 1996-07-
01

1721 ccm

88 KW

120 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B18FT

460 L (464)

1990-09-01
- 1996-07-
01

1721 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 18 KP

460 L (464)

1991-01-01
- 1996-07-
01

1721 ccm

90 KW

122 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B18FT



https://www.dipacommerce.com/epi130t1r.html?from=catalogsearch&from-q=epi130

460 L (464)

1991-08-01
- 1996-07-
01

1794 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B18 U

460 L (464)

1992-07-01
- 1996-07-
01

1596 ccm

61 KW

83 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B16 F

460 L (464)

1992-08-01
- 1995-07-
01

1998 ccm

81 KW

110 cv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B20F

460 L (464)

1993-08-01
- 1996-07-
01

1998 ccm

80 KW

109 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B20F

460 L (464)

1994-07-01
- 1996-07-
01

1870 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

D19T

VOLVO 480 E (482)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

480 E (482)

1989-08-01
- 1996-07-
01

1721 ccm

75 KW

102 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 18 EP

480 E (482)

1991-01-01
- 1996-07-
01

1721 ccm

90 KW

122 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B18FT

480 E (482)

1992-08-01
- 1995-09-
01

1998 ccm

81 KW

110 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B20F




